
Allandale
Barton Hills
Battle Bend Springs
Crestview
Glen Lake
Hyde Park
North Shoal Creek
OWA
Rosedale
Southwood
South River City
Windsor Park
Zilker

# on Email
List

1,411
656
120

1,169
128

1,788
150
197

1,632
300

1,611
912

1,016

TOTPOP

8,109
3,244
3,049
3,925

15,649
6,113
3,471
4,405
2,810
5,475

14,157
4,900
6,215

Max %
Pop on
Email List

17%
20%
4%
30%
1%

29%
4%
4%
58%
5%
11%
19%
16%

Households

3,952
1,585
1,343
1,945
6,059"

~ 3,506
1,948
2,726
1,401
2,386
6,751
1,882
3,491

Max
Possible %
Households
on Email
List

36%
41%

9%
60%

2%

51%

8%

7%
116%

13%

24%
48%

29%

Late Backup


