	# on Email List	ТОТРОР	Max % Pop on Email List	Households	Max Possible % Households on Email List
Allandale	1,411	8,109	17%	3,952	36%
Barton Hills	656	3,244	20%	1,585	41%
Battle Bend Springs	120	3,049	4%	1,343	9%
Crestview	1,169	3,925	30%	1,945	60%
Glen Lake	128	15,649	1%	6,059	2%
Hyde Park	1,788	6,113	29%	3,506	51%
North Shoal Creek	150	3,471	4%	1,948	8%
OWA	197	4,405	4%	2,726	7%
Rosedale	1,632	2,810	58%	1,401	116%
Southwood	300	5,475	5%	2,386	13%
South River City	1,611	14,157	11%	6,751	24%
Windsor Park	912	4,900	19%	1,882	48%
Zilker	1,016	6,215	16%	3,491	29%

Late Backup